52

 27   2005
 SFS  £1.500.000

 £6.482.000  31  2004  £1.800.000.

 31   2004,
:

2004
£

2003
£

33.603 33.603

 2000.

•

2004
£

2003
£

, :

76.419 90.834
147.487 142.937
28.000 60.572

251.906 294.343

,
,

, , , ,
.

,

.  ( )
, , .

.  .

53

,  30  2005.

30  2005
£

0
   10.920.361

0

10.920.361

)
0

   32.029.336
0

   32.029.336

42.949.697

   108.343.334
   2.550.651
   (49.892.276)

   61.001.709

 30
2005:

30  2005
£

3.131.062
   -
   962.402

   4.093.464
1.285.900

   4.480.108
   5.840.253

   600.000
10.920.361

   5.540.996

   32.029.336
   -
   -

   32.029.336

   37.570.332

.

54

,

,
 2002-2004

 2002, 2003  2004  11  2003, 8  2004  5  2005 .
.

 ( )
,

 2005 , ,
 1   30   2005.

.

.

 (PRO FORMA)

 Lemissoler Shipping Limited  28
 2005  WKH,  1  2005.

,

.

 Lemissoler  Shipping  Limited   1   30   2005
 34,  WKH.

 II  7  2004-809.

55

,
 30   2005   £3,0  .   £  141,0

 £ 72,2 .

 1  30  2005

-
-

 Lemissoler
Shipping Co Ltd

-

-

1.1.2005 1.1.2005 1.1.2005

30.6.2005 30.6.2005 30.6.2005
£ £ £

11.677.616 2.999.076 14.676.692

(6.579.275) (2.500.126) (9.079.401)

5.098.341 498.950 5.597.291

690.198 4.103 694.301
/( ) 294.986 0 294.986

6.083.525 503.052 6.586.577

(1.122.279) 0 (1.122.279)
(2.612.154) (150.479) (2.762.633)

, 0
(843.397) (80.686) (924.083)

(1.336.925) (3.521) (1.340.446)

/( )  168.770 268.367 437.137

13.070 9.413 22.483

/( ) 181.840 277.780 459.620
276 0 276

/( ) 182.116 277.780 459.896
(395.303) (136.748) (532.051)

(213.187) 141.032 (72.155)

 Lemissoler Shipping
Limited  2003.

56

 WHITE KNIGHT HOLDINGS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

54-55 White Knight Holdings Public Company Limited  6
 2005.

,
Lemissoler Shipping Public Company Limited -

White Knight Holdings Public Company Limited
(  ‘ ’)  30  2005.

, ,
.

.  2004-
809  CESR Level 3   .

 II  7
 2004-809.

. ,

,

, .

. ,

,
,

.

.

:

)   ,

)   .

Deloitte & Touche Limited

, 6  2005.

57

,

.
:

.  6, , 5.11.1999

.  15, , 2.01.2004

5.11.99 - 9.09.2002)

.  11, . 102, 1055 2.01.2004

. ,
, . 1,

2.01.2004  –
 –

 5,
, 2373

2.01.2004

14.12.2000  30.08.2002)